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Limpopo Champs - 2018/11/30 to 2018/12/02

Individual Rankings - Through Event 241 - HY-TEK Age Group Points

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Oosthuizen, Mieke 6 283 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 2 Zhang, Jenny 5 989 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 3 Olivier, Abigail 5 947 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 4 De Beer, Marjone 5 474 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 5 Lottering, Kristin 5 440 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 6 Wolvaardt, Megan 5 241 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 7 Hunter, Ashleigh M 5 167 19 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 8 Botha, Immereé  I 5 118 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 9 Nortje, Mari-Zanne 5 087 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 10 Theron, Simone 4 761 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 11 Wolvaardt, Carla 4 634 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 12 Vogel, Karla 4 606 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 13 Mbite, Christine R 3 723 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 14 Nel, Keanke 3 546  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 15 Van Rensburg, Ella G 3 442  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 16 Pretorius, Helena 3 377  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 17 Joubert, Larike 3 306 12 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 18 Theron, Tia-Mari 3 290 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 19 Daling, Lara 3 142 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 20 Toerien, Deaneé 2 951 18 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 21 Korff, Leila 2 909  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 22 Nel, Carlia 2 792 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 23 Schoeman, Carmi 2 773 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 24 Laboff, Bernice 2 752 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 25 Haynes, Yulinke 2 644  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 26 Marais, Anne 2 574  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 27 Du Toit, Lianka 2 512 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 28 Van Niekerk, Abigail 2 411 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 29 Schmidt, Anika 2 353 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 30 Davel, Chignet 2 212 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 31 Schonken, Simoneè 2 196 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 32 Rhemtula, Layan A 2 134 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 33 Korff, Rozaan 2 010  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 34 Booth, Amelia G 2 008 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 35 Smit, Donia C 1 864 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 36 Schonken, Adelia 1 854 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 37 Mahomed, Layah 1 670 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 38 Dannhauser, Stephanie 1 616  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 39 Swartz, Jean-Marie 1 591 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 40 Swartz, Cherise 1 564 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 41 Du Toit, Danelle 1 511 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 42 Haynes, Elneé  M 1 468 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 43 Ferns, Katelyn 1 426  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 44 Halajian, Aynaz 1 405 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 45 Korff, Mia-Leigh 1 403  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 46 Olivier, Kayla 1 316 15 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 47 Booth, Keira L 1 271 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 48 Tiersma, Jeska 1 264 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB
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 49 Van Rooyen, Johzaan S 1 261  8 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 50 Auret, Janeé 1 111 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 51 Schoeman, Adele 1 100 10 Van's Vikings-WB

 52 Schoeman, Isabel 1 053 13 Van's Vikings-WB

 53 Calokechi, Alisha 752 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 54 Anyanwu, Ngozi A 720 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 55 Makhate, Keatlegile M 703 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 56 Steenkamp, Leili 694 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 57 Ferreira, Ciska 622 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 58 Fourie, Zaria 572 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 59 Van Heyningen, Nicola 526 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 60 Pieterse, Cara 522 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 61 Vd Merwe, Lia 393 12 Van's Vikings-WB

 62 Dannhauser, Carla 343  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 63 Bruwer, Mari J 336  7 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 64 Jv Vuuren, Liza E 291 14 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 65 Vd Walt, Bianca 244 14 Van's Vikings-WB

 66 Neethling, Elani 220 12 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 67 Smit, Mignon T 156 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 68 Du Plessis, Karla 137 12 Van's Vikings-WB

 69 Kotzeé , Ilne 114 10 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 70 Bruwer, Mia T 28 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 71 Van Wyngaardt, Mieke 6 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hanaczeck Kruger, Ruan 10 062 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 2 Randall, Juan 7 859 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 3 Glover, Ruben E 7 611 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 4 Anderson, Ethan R 6 536 16 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 5 Potgieter, Ruan 6 529 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 6 Bosman, Jason F 6 521 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 7 Botha, Erno H 5 961 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 8 De Beer, Coenraad C 5 740 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 9 Moima, Junior S 5 577 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 10 Oosthuizen, Eben 5 534 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 11 Botha, Franco A 5 327 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 12 Alberts, Mighael W 5 159 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 13 Beukes, Ivan 5 128 18 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 14 Olivier, Luhan 5 122  8 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 15 De Beer, Pieter J 4 958 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 16 Smit, Daniel R 4 771 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 17 Tshabalala, Buhle 4 759  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 18 Kockott, Raymond 4 360 18 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 19 Joubert, James N 4 333 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 20 Brits, Tristan 4 329 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 21 Kruger, Marnus J 4 262 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 22 Roets, GJ J 4 257 16 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 23 Jordaan, AJ 4 167 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 24 Meintjes, Juan D 4 162 12 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP
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 25 Botha, Jacobus 4 145 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 26 Wasley, Luca R 3 901 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 27 Truter, Marnus 3 749  7 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 28 Schmidt, Wernich 3 657 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 28 Grobler, Petri 3 657  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 30 Van Wyk, Johan J 3 603  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 31 Vd Walt, Henro 3 598 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 32 Hillary, Troy M 3 596 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 33 Verster, Ben D 3 586 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 34 Grahan, Zhaneardt 3 468 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 35 Nel, Ruard 3 456 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 36 Du Plessis, Wian P 3 313  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 37 Van Wyk, Fourie W 3 288 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 38 Louw, Nicolas J 3 140 14 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 39 Du Toit, Pieter W 3 132 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 40 Vos, MD D 2 915  8 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 41 Hoaeane, Katlego B 2 802 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 42 De Beer, Paul J 2 727 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 43 Schrader, Marinus I 2 663 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 44 Du Plessis, Niel J 2 637 13 Van's Vikings-WB

 45 Vd Walt, Marlo 2 607  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 46 Wasley, Dario A 2 602  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 47 Lourens, LW W 2 543 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 48 Theron, Ronan 2 509 15 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 49 Roets, Tiaan C 2 449 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 50 Neethling, Johann J 2 367 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 51 Hoaeane, Kagiso T 2 317 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 52 Neethling, Friedrich W 2 247  9 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 53 Meiring, Jan G 2 235 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 54 Grobler, Chris I 2 174  8 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 55 Van Vuuren, Armand B 2 162 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 56 Vogel, Pietie 2 155 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 57 Vogel, Dian 2 096  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 58 Du Preez, Eduan A 1 985 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 59 Joubert, Joszua H 1 914 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 60 Ferreira, Christo J 1 894 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 61 Kuisis, Josh 1 863  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 62 Leykauf, Ruan 1 783  9 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 63 Meiring, Stefan 1 741  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 64 Sparks, Janco C 1 736  9 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 65 Meiring, Heinrich 1 720 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 66 Tshabalala, Bongani 1 710 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 67 Steenkamp, Xander 1 651 15 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 68 Neethling, Willem H 1 642 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 69 Van Vuuren, Christiaan L 1 563  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 70 Van Rensburg, Logan M 1 543 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 71 Du Toit, Henco 1 472  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 72 Ndadzibaya, Talent T 1 470 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 73 Lourens, Edrich W 1 465 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB
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 74 Mostert, Jayden 1 458  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 75 Schabort, David 1 179 17 Van's Vikings-WB

 76 Jv Vuuren, Jaydin 1 175 10 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 77 Vd Merwe, Mark 1 165 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 78 Rossouw, Schalk S 1 067  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 79 Espag, Raylen J 1 062 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 80 Van Zyl, Leroux 1 049 16 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 81 Emmenes, Johan 1 002  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 82 Pohl, MJ 991  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 83 Bornman, Ethan 948 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 84 Mabotja, Junior K 935 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 85 Patricio, Francisco 907 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 86 Tissink, Ruald 864 17 Van's Vikings-WB

 87 Viljoen, Llewelyn 863  7 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 88 Booth, Aiden R 819  7 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 89 Hunter, Don B 785 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 90 Theron, Armand 783  9 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 91 Van Rooyen, JC C 782 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 92 Van Wyngaardt, Anrich 776 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 93 Marais, Francois 600  9 Van's Vikings-WB

 94 Theron, Markus 590 13 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 95 Oosthuizen, Marius 541 13 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 96 Steenkamp, Quinten 489 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 97 Snyman, Drehan 429 12 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 98 Sparks, CW W 374 11 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 99 Van Schalkwyk, Wikus 312 11 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 100 Cloete, Van Reenen 283 43 Van's Vikings-WB

 101 Krafft, Johan 273  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 102 Barnard, Marnus 216 15 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 103 Kgatla, Tebogo T 150 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 104 Steenkamp, Phillipus 142  9 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 105 Du Plessis, HW W 131 11 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 106 Le Roux, Stephen S 37 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 107 Loots, Christiaan 28 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 108 Bornman, Kenan 14  6 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 109 Struwig, Nathan D s4b3m0 6 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 110 Du Plessis, Driekus N 5 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 110 Calokechi, Alessio 5 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 112 Schalekamp, Wynand F 2 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 113 Briers, Drian 1 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hanaczeck Kruger, Ruan 10 062 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 2 Randall, Juan 7 859 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 3 Glover, Ruben E 7 611 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 4 Anderson, Ethan R 6 536 16 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 5 Potgieter, Ruan 6 529 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 6 Bosman, Jason F 6 521 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 7 Oosthuizen, Mieke 6 283 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB
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 8 Zhang, Jenny 5 989 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 9 Botha, Erno H 5 961 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 10 Olivier, Abigail 5 947 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 11 De Beer, Coenraad C 5 740 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 12 Moima, Junior S 5 577 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 13 Oosthuizen, Eben 5 534 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 14 De Beer, Marjone 5 474 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 15 Lottering, Kristin 5 440 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 16 Botha, Franco A 5 327 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 17 Wolvaardt, Megan 5 241 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 18 Hunter, Ashleigh M 5 167 19 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 19 Alberts, Mighael W 5 159 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 20 Beukes, Ivan 5 128 18 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 21 Olivier, Luhan 5 122  8 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 22 Botha, Immereé  I 5 118 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 23 Nortje, Mari-Zanne 5 087 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 24 De Beer, Pieter J 4 958 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 25 Smit, Daniel R 4 771 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 26 Theron, Simone 4 761 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 27 Tshabalala, Buhle 4 759  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 28 Wolvaardt, Carla 4 634 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 29 Vogel, Karla 4 606 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 30 Kockott, Raymond 4 360 18 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 31 Joubert, James N 4 333 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 32 Brits, Tristan 4 329 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 33 Kruger, Marnus J 4 262 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 34 Roets, GJ J 4 257 16 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 35 Jordaan, AJ 4 167 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 36 Meintjes, Juan D 4 162 12 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 37 Botha, Jacobus 4 145 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 38 Wasley, Luca R 3 901 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 39 Truter, Marnus 3 749  7 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 40 Mbite, Christine R 3 723 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 41 Schmidt, Wernich 3 657 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 41 Grobler, Petri 3 657  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 43 Van Wyk, Johan J 3 603  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 44 Vd Walt, Henro 3 598 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 45 Hillary, Troy M 3 596 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 46 Verster, Ben D 3 586 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 47 Nel, Keanke 3 546  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 48 Grahan, Zhaneardt 3 468 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 49 Nel, Ruard 3 456 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 50 Van Rensburg, Ella G 3 442  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 51 Pretorius, Helena 3 377  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 52 Du Plessis, Wian P 3 313  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 53 Joubert, Larike 3 306 12 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 54 Theron, Tia-Mari 3 290 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 55 Van Wyk, Fourie W 3 288 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 56 Daling, Lara 3 142 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB
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 57 Louw, Nicolas J 3 140 14 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 58 Du Toit, Pieter W 3 132 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 59 Toerien, Deaneé 2 951 18 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 60 Vos, MD D 2 915  8 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 61 Korff, Leila 2 909  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 62 Hoaeane, Katlego B 2 802 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 63 Nel, Carlia 2 792 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 64 Schoeman, Carmi 2 773 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 65 Laboff, Bernice 2 752 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 66 De Beer, Paul J 2 727 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 67 Schrader, Marinus I 2 663 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 68 Haynes, Yulinke 2 644  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 69 Du Plessis, Niel J 2 637 13 Van's Vikings-WB

 70 Vd Walt, Marlo 2 607  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 71 Wasley, Dario A 2 602  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 72 Marais, Anne 2 574  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 73 Lourens, LW W 2 543 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 74 Du Toit, Lianka 2 512 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 75 Theron, Ronan 2 509 15 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 76 Roets, Tiaan C 2 449 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 77 Van Niekerk, Abigail 2 411 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 78 Neethling, Johann J 2 367 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 79 Schmidt, Anika 2 353 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 80 Hoaeane, Kagiso T 2 317 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 81 Neethling, Friedrich W 2 247  9 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 82 Meiring, Jan G 2 235 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 83 Davel, Chignet 2 212 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 84 Schonken, Simoneè 2 196 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 85 Grobler, Chris I 2 174  8 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 86 Van Vuuren, Armand B 2 162 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 87 Vogel, Pietie 2 155 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 88 Rhemtula, Layan A 2 134 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 89 Vogel, Dian 2 096  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 90 Korff, Rozaan 2 010  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 91 Booth, Amelia G 2 008 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 92 Du Preez, Eduan A 1 985 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 93 Joubert, Joszua H 1 914 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 94 Ferreira, Christo J 1 894 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 95 Smit, Donia C 1 864 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 96 Kuisis, Josh 1 863  8 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 97 Schonken, Adelia 1 854 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 98 Leykauf, Ruan 1 783  9 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 99 Meiring, Stefan 1 741  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 100 Sparks, Janco C 1 736  9 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 101 Meiring, Heinrich 1 720 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 102 Tshabalala, Bongani 1 710 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 103 Mahomed, Layah 1 670 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 104 Steenkamp, Xander 1 651 15 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 105 Neethling, Willem H 1 642 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB
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 106 Dannhauser, Stephanie 1 616  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 107 Swartz, Jean-Marie 1 591 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 108 Swartz, Cherise 1 564 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 109 Van Vuuren, Christiaan L 1 563  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 110 Van Rensburg, Logan M 1 543 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 111 Du Toit, Danelle 1 511 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 112 Du Toit, Henco 1 472  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 113 Ndadzibaya, Talent T 1 470 13 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 114 Haynes, Elneé  M 1 468 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 115 Lourens, Edrich W 1 465 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 116 Mostert, Jayden 1 458  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 117 Ferns, Katelyn 1 426  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 118 Halajian, Aynaz 1 405 12 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 119 Korff, Mia-Leigh 1 403  7 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 120 Olivier, Kayla 1 316 15 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 121 Booth, Keira L 1 271 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 122 Tiersma, Jeska 1 264 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 123 Van Rooyen, Johzaan S 1 261  8 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 124 Schabort, David 1 179 17 Van's Vikings-WB

 125 Jv Vuuren, Jaydin 1 175 10 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 126 Vd Merwe, Mark 1 165 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 127 Auret, Janeé 1 111 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 128 Schoeman, Adele 1 100 10 Van's Vikings-WB

 129 Rossouw, Schalk S 1 067  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 130 Espag, Raylen J 1 062 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 131 Schoeman, Isabel 1 053 13 Van's Vikings-WB

 132 Van Zyl, Leroux 1 049 16 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 133 Emmenes, Johan 1 002  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 134 Pohl, MJ 991  9 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 135 Bornman, Ethan 948 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 136 Mabotja, Junior K 935 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 137 Patricio, Francisco 907 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 138 Tissink, Ruald 864 17 Van's Vikings-WB

 139 Viljoen, Llewelyn 863  7 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 140 Booth, Aiden R 819  7 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 141 Hunter, Don B 785 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 142 Theron, Armand 783  9 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 143 Van Rooyen, JC C 782 10 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 144 Van Wyngaardt, Anrich 776 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 145 Calokechi, Alisha 752 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 146 Anyanwu, Ngozi A 720 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 147 Makhate, Keatlegile M 703 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 148 Steenkamp, Leili 694 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 149 Ferreira, Ciska 622 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 150 Marais, Francois 600  9 Van's Vikings-WB

 151 Theron, Markus 590 13 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 152 Fourie, Zaria 572 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 153 Oosthuizen, Marius 541 13 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 154 Van Heyningen, Nicola 526 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP
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 155 Pieterse, Cara 522 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 156 Steenkamp, Quinten 489 14 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 157 Snyman, Drehan 429 12 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 158 Vd Merwe, Lia 393 12 Van's Vikings-WB

 159 Sparks, CW W 374 11 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 160 Dannhauser, Carla 343  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 161 Bruwer, Mari J 336  7 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 162 Van Schalkwyk, Wikus 312 11 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 163 Jv Vuuren, Liza E 291 14 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 164 Cloete, Van Reenen 283 43 Van's Vikings-WB

 165 Krafft, Johan 273  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 166 Vd Walt, Bianca 244 14 Van's Vikings-WB

 167 Neethling, Elani 220 12 Ellisras Aquatics-WB

 168 Barnard, Marnus 216 15 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 169 Smit, Mignon T 156 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 170 Kgatla, Tebogo T 150 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 171 Steenkamp, Phillipus 142  9 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 172 Du Plessis, Karla 137 12 Van's Vikings-WB

 173 Du Plessis, HW W 131 11 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 174 Kotzeé , Ilne 114 10 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club-MP

 175 Le Roux, Stephen S 37 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 176 Bruwer, Mia T 28 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 176 Loots, Christiaan 28 10 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 178 Bornman, Kenan 14  6 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 179 Van Wyngaardt, Mieke 6 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 179 Struwig, Nathan D s4b3m0 6 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 181 Du Plessis, Driekus N 5 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 181 Calokechi, Alessio 5 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 183 Schalekamp, Wynand F 2 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 184 Briers, Drian 1 12 Shamu Swimming Club-MP


